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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA
CAMPIONATO FONDO 2022

concorrente

BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BRINDISI
MOLFETTA
BRINDISI

ZAKA SARA
BRINDISI
MOLFETTA
BRINDISI

BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE
BRINDISI
MOLFETTA
BRINDISI

ARGENTESI ENRICO
BRINDISI
MOLFETTA
BRINDISI

TEAM BIONDI
BRINDISI
MOLFETTA
BRINDISI

a tempo

Societa’

BOLOGNESE
18/06/20
22/05/22
04/06/22

BOLOGNESE
18/06/20
22/05/22
04/06/22

BOLOGNESE
18/06/20
22/05/22
04/06/22

SANGIORGES
18/06/20
22/05/22
04/06/22

BOLOGNESE
18/06/20
22/05/22
04/06/22

veloc.

1104.
632.
481.
662.

1092.
651.
503.
641.

1062.
666.
503"
720.

962.
708.
510.
823.

956.
908.
506.
684.

690
380
380
080

420
570
900
420

170
130
550
830

710
570
130
870

920
830
680
230

Km.

696.
568.
696.

696.
569.
696.

711,
584.
70515

697.
570.
697.

7112
712

685
399
685

867
216
867

989
063
989

888
619
888

=230
584.
2230

837

W

NN A

23
21

U100

Pia Col.

113
257
14745

4413
257
175

153
257
175

113
257
175

143
257
175

Con

12
15
14

12
15
14

12
15
14

12
14
12

15
14



